Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall
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Name
Brittany Lyons
Becky Richey
Kathleen Kaye
Christine Wall
Ashley-Lynn Williams
Amy Guthrie
Mallory Bane
Traci Bane
Sandra Ludke
Heather Mereness
Katie Spilman
Kitty Spilman

Jennifer Fordan-Herman

Danielle Fisher
Beth Purtill
Savannah Greene

MARTHA LUZ MUSSELMAN

Blair Burke
Courtney Hassan
Sara Dizney
Michelle Ward
Mona Hover
Roxane Smith
Karen White
Taren Ohman

Patrons of the Heart 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

Patrons of the Heart 10k

City
Jacksonville FL
Boynton Beach FL

Colorado Springs CO

Neptune Beach FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Austin TX
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville Beach
Elkton FL
Jacksonville FL
St Johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Augustine FL
Woodbine GA
Jacksonville Beach
Saint Augustine FL
Saint Augustine FL
Treasure Island FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

224
233
246
241
244
215
201
202
223
228
239
240
212
211
231
214
251
204
218
207
242
220
238
243
229

26
37
57
37
27
43
20
51
45
a7
29
59
46
33
41
20
a7
23
23
47
40
37
50
43
36
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
11-20
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
21-30
Top Fin
41-50
31-40
41-50
11-20
41-50
21-30
21-30
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
31-40

Time
43:23.1
47:38.4
50:27.0
51:23.8
52:32.9
52:33.2
54:11.5
54:11.8
54:30.1
54:30.9
57:31.9
57:32.5
57:48.3

1:02:10.0
1:03:08.0
1:03:15.1
1:04:05.2
1:05:22.7
1:05:22.8
1:.06:51.4
1:08:51.9
1:08:57.4
1:09:35.2
1:10:28.0
1:13:26.8

Female

Pace
7:00/M
7:41/M
8:08/M
8:17/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
10:02/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:20/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:47/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:13/M
11:22/M
11:51/M

Time Back

4:15.2

7:03.8

8:00.7

9:09.7

9:10.0
10:48.3
10:48.6
11:07.0
11:07.7
14:08.7
14:09.3
14:25.2
18:46.8
19:44.8
19:51.9
20:42.0
21:59.5
21:59.6
23:28.2
25:28.7
25:34.3
26:12.0
27:04.8
30:03.6

12/21/2015 09:58:43



Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall
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Name
Jason Runyan
David Bonnette
Keith Poythress
Bryan Cichon
Bryan Rhode
Andrew Zarka
Noel Cotts
Todd Ludke
Michael Herman
Charles Doll
Kevin Meazell
Steve Dean
Heber Rosa
Michael Martinez
Benjamin Wenz
Shawn Mcgee

Patrons of the Heart 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

Patrons of the Heart 10k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Jacksonville FL 235
Orange Park FL 203
Fleming Island FL 230
Jacksonville FL 205
Ponte Vedra Beach 232
Jacksonville FL 252
Murrieta CA 206
248
Fleming Island FL 219
Saint Marys GA 208
Austin TX 227
Jacksonville FL 247
Jacksonville FL 234
Jacksonville FL 225
249
Jacksonville FL 226

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

39
49
52
49
40
48
28
51
45
51
31
38
48
50
25
46
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
21-30
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
31-40
31-40
Top Fin
41-50
21-30
41-50

Time
40:16.9
43:28.3
43:36.4
44:59.8
48:00.9
49:32.4
49:43.5
51:18.6
51:33.2
52:27.2
59:22.7

1:00:39.6
1:06:26.9
1:07:06.1
1:08:41.7
1:19:45.3

Male

Pace
6:30/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:15/M
7:45/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:28/M
9:35/M
9:47/M
10:43/M
10:49/M
11:05/M
12:52/M

Time Back

3:11.4
3:19.5
4:42.8
7:43.9
9:15.5
9:26.5
11:01.7
11:16.3
12:10.2
19:05.8
20:22.7
26:09.9
26:49.1
28:24.7
39:28.3

12/21/2015 09:58:43



